
Sportakrobatikverband NRW Stand: 28.03.2019

Startliste zur Landesmeisterschaft Vollklasse am 31.03.2019

Ausrichter: Hammer SC 08

Ausrichtungsort: Konrad-Adenauer-Realschule, Heideweg 4, 59069 Hamm

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

10:15 Block 1
1 PM Schüler VK Andreas Benke 2007 PSV-Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis

2 W3 Schüler VK Ekatherina Byela 2005 Maria Byela 2008 Laura-Constanze Schmidt 2008 LZSA Düsseldorf Balance

3 PW Jugend VK Madita Matuszczak 2003 LZSA Düsseldorf

4 W3 Jugend VK Josephine Krieger 2003 Emma Wenning 2003 Jana Winter 2007 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

5

6 W3 Jugend VK Anne Praznovszky 2004 Luna Aussems 2005 Noelle Schüll 2010 Burtscheider TV Balance

7 W2 Schüler VK Anna Lübben 2005 Antonia Lager 2010 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

8 W3 Jugend VK Kiene, Anna Elea 2004 Aßhoff, Leonie 2004 Ogar, Nayla 2010 Hammer SC 08 Balance

9 W2 Schüler VK Lisa Mill 2005 Alexandra Ershov 2010 LZSA Düsseldorf Balance

10 W3 Jugend VK Linn Wollschläger 2003 Lara Heidenreich 2003 Laureen Schneider 2006 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

10:47 Block 2
12 MX Jugend VK Alex Melchior 2003 Nelly Hermann 2007 LZSA Düsseldorf Balance

13

14 MX Junioren1 VK Oskar Wozniak 2002 Ylvi Wellbrock 2008 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Balance

15 W2 Jugend VK Melanie Hild 2004 Carla Becker 2010 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

16 W3 Junioren1 VK Michelle Dumler 2002 Darja Linke 2003 Daliah El Kady 2006 DJK Oespel-Kley Balance

17 W2 Jugend VK Anna Grass 2004 Xenia Chesler 2006 LZSA Düsseldorf Balance

18 W3 Junioren1 VK Lara Kruse 2001 Mara Wiesner 2002 Tine Wiesner 2006 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

19 W2 Jugend VK Pauline Pache 2004 Ella Winter 2010 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

20 W3 Junioren1 VK Linn Oberdellmann 2002 Paulina Schweighöfer 2004 Greta Exner 2008 PSV Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis Balance

20a W2 Jugend VK Josephine Krieger 2003 Pia Krieger 2008 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

11:16 Block 3

21 W2 Jugend VK Merle Weiß 2004 Elisa Costea 2008 Burtscheider TV Balance
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22 W3 Junioren1 VK Pannewig, Jana 2002 Erdsiek, Philippa 2003 Pannewig, Luzi 2008 Hammer SC 08/KSV Gütersloh Balance

23 W2 Junioren1 VK Miriam Schulz 2002 Liza Hinkerode 2006 TG Ennigloh Balance

24 W3 Meisterklasse VK Kiene, Lucia 1999 Hegener, Ronja 1999 Greiß, Nele 2006 Hammer SC 08 Balance

25 W2 Junioren1 VK Luca Friederike Raphael 2002 Annika Potthast 2008 TVK Wattenscheid Balance

26 W3 Meisterklasse VK Anna Schabram 1994 Leonie Schabram 1997 Emily Czarnetzki 1999 KSV 02 Gütersloh/Hammer SC 08Balance

27 W2 Junioren1 VK Röhling, Leonie 2002 Schnettker, Thea 2008 Hammer SC 08 Balance

28 W3 Meisterklasse VK Imke Wortmann 1997 Michelle Krieger 2003 Joy Fiekers 2006 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

29 MX Junioren1 VK Sunny Gemmink 2002 Emilia Lazar 2008 PSV-Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis Balance

30 MX Meisterklasse VK Florian Schabram 1992 Lysann Höffer 2002 KSV 02 Gütersloh Balance

11:52 Block 4
31 W2 Junioren1 VK Anastasia Rosenberg 2002 Maxi Planck 2007 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Balance

32 MX Meisterklasse VK Martin Jan Belitzer 1998 Leonie Folgmann 2004 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Balance

33 W2 Junioren1 VK Eva Rauch 2001 Stella Schulden 2007 TKV Oberforstbach Balance

34 M2 Meisterklasse VK Aleksandr Hauk 1998 Kristijan Hauk 2004 LZSA Düsseldorf Balance

35 W2 Junioren1 VK AnneJolinKammann 2001 Rika Qorraj 2007 TG Ennigloh Balance

36 W3 Meisterklasse B-Klasse Rike Hirt 1996 Dilara Öztürk 1998 Jeanette Beyer 2007 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Balance

37 W2 Junioren1 VK Anouk Richter 2002 Luisa Pompe 2004 TuS Bönen Balance

38 W3 Meisterklasse B-Klasse Lisa Runge 1999 Celestine Müller 2002 Katharina Jansen 2007 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

39 W2 Junioren1 VK Karoline Reimche 2001 Elen Fot 2006 LZSA Düsseldorf Balance

41 W2 Meisterklasse VK Gianica Fuß 2000 Cecilia Beifuß 2006 TKV Oberforstbach Balance

42 W2 Meisterklasse VK Clarissa Geveler 1998 Anna Große 2005 Werler TV Balance

42a W2 Meisterklasse VK Michelle Krieger 2000 Anouk Janssen 2005 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Balance

12:32  - PAUSE - 30 Minuten
13:02 Block 5

43 W2 Schüler VK Lisa Mill 2005 Alexandra Ershov 2010 LZSA Düsseldorf Tempo

44 W3 Schüler VK Ekatherina Byela 2005 Maria Byela 2008 Laura-Constanze Schmidt 2008 LZSA Düsseldorf Tempo

45 W2 Schüler VK Anna Lübben 2005 Antonia Lager 2010 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

46 W3 Jugend VK Josephine Krieger 2003 Emma Wenning 2003 Jana Winter 2007 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

47 W2 Jugend VK Melanie Hild 2004 Carla Becker 2010 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

48 W3 Jugend VK Kiene, Anna Elea 2004 Aßhoff, Leonie 2004 Ogar, Nayla 2010 Hammer SC 08 Tempo
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49 W2 Jugend VK Pauline Pache 2004 Ella Winter 2010 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

50 W3 Jugend VK Anne Praznovszky 2004 Luna Aussems 2005 Noelle Schüll 2010 Burtscheider TV Tempo

51 W2 Jugend VK Merle Weiß 2004 Elisa Costea 2008 Burtscheider TV Tempo

13:34 Block 6
52 W3 Jugend VK Linn Wollschläger 2003 Lara Heidenreich 2003 Laureen Schneider 2006 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

53 W2 Jugend VK Josephine Krieger 2003 Pia Krieger 2008 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

54 MX Jugend VK Alex Melchior 2003 Nelly Hermann 2007 LZSA Düsseldorf Tempo

55

56 MX Junioren1 VK Oskar Wozniak 2002 Ylvi Wellbrock 2008 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Tempo

57 W2 Jugend VK Anna Grass 2004 Xenia Chesler 2006 LZSA Düsseldorf Tempo

58 W3 Junioren1 VK Pannewig, Jana 2002 Erdsiek, Philippa 2003 Pannewig, Luzi 2008 Hammer SC 08/KSV Gütersloh Tempo

60 W3 Junioren1 VK Linn Oberdellmann 2002 Paulina Schweighöfer 2004 Greta Exner 2008 PSV Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis Tempo

61 W2 Junioren1 VK Anouk Richter 2002 Luisa Pompe 2004 TuS Bönen Tempo

62 W3 Junioren1 VK Lara Kruse 2001 Mara Wiesner 2002 Tine Wiesner 2006 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

14:24  - PAUSE - 15 Minuten
14:39 Block 7

63 W2 Junioren1 VK AnneJolinKammann 2001 Rika Qorraj 2007 TG Ennigloh Tempo

64 W3 Junioren1 VK Michelle Dumler 2002 Darja Linke 2003 Daliah El Kady 2006 DJK Oespel-Kley Tempo

65 W2 Junioren1 VK Eva Rauch 2001 Stella Schulden 2007 TKV Oberforstbach Tempo

70 W3 Meisterklasse VK Imke Wortmann 1997 Michelle Krieger 2003 Joy Fiekers 2006 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

67 W2 Junioren1 VK Anastasia Rosenberg 2002 Maxi Planck 2007 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Tempo

68 W3 Meisterklasse VK Kiene, Lucia 1999 Hegener, Ronja 1999 Greiß, Nele 2006 Hammer SC 08 Tempo

69 MX Junioren1 VK Sunny Gemmink 2002 Emilia Lazar 2008 PSV-Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis Tempo

66 W3 Meisterklasse VK Anna Schabram 1994 Leonie Schabram 1997 Emily Czarnetzki 1999 KSV 02 Gütersloh/Hammer SC 08Tempo

71 W2 Junioren1 VK Röhling, Leonie 2002 Schnettker, Thea 2008 Hammer SC 08 Tempo

72 MX Meisterklasse VK Martin Jan Belitzer 1998 Leonie Folgmann 2004 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Tempo

59 W2 Junioren1 VK Karoline Reimche 2001 Elen Fot 2006 LZSA Düsseldorf Tempo

15:19 Block 8

73 W2 Junioren1 VK Luca Friederike Raphael 2002 Annika Potthast 2008 TVK Wattenscheid Tempo
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74 MX Meisterklasse VK Florian Schabram 1992 Lysann Höffer 2002 KSV 02 Gütersloh Tempo

75 W2 Junioren1 VK Miriam Schulz 2002 Liza Hinkerode 2006 TG Ennigloh Tempo

76 M2 Meisterklasse VK Aleksandr Hauk 1998 Kristijan Hauk 2004 LZSA Düsseldorf Tempo

78 W3 Meisterklasse B-Klasse Lisa Runge 1999 Celestine Müller 2002 Katharina Jansen 2007 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

79

80 W3 Meisterklasse B-Klasse Rike Hirt 1996 Dilara Öztürk 1998 Jeanette Beyer 2007 KSV Kirchlinde 1926 e.V. Tempo

81 W2 Meisterklasse VK Gianica Fuß 2000 Cecilia Beifuß 2006 TKV Oberforstbach Tempo

82 W2 Meisterklasse VK Michelle Krieger 2000 Anouk Janssen 2005 KTV-Lingen / TV Jahn Rheine Tempo

15:59  - Siegerehrung -
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